Ciocca
Dealerships

January, 2024

Woods Services Employees and Affiliates:

The Ciocca Dealerships are pleased to continue the Woods Services Friends and Family Employee
Purchase Program. The employees of Woods Services and its affiliates, along with their friends and
families have the ability to purchase any new or pre-owned vehicle at all Ciocca dealerships and at
Faulkner Buick GMC in West Chester, for $500 off the online price minus available incentives the
customer qualifies for.

To utilize this purchase program you just identify yourself as a Woods Services Friends & or Family
member when you contact the dealership. We promise the experience to be simple, fast, and stress
free!

All of our inventory can ke viewed at www.CioccaDealerships.com for your convenience. Limited
production models and low volume/high demand vehicles may be excluded from this offer, please
contact the dealership to check vehicle eligibility.

Please see the attached page for the dealership listings and contact information.

-

Thank You,

Gregg Ciocca




Ciocca Ford of Quakertown

Ciocca Ford of Souderton
Faulkner Buick GMC West Chester
Ciocca Volkswagen of Allentown
Ciocca Honda of Harrisburg
Ciocca Hyundai of Quakertown
Ciocca Chevrolet of Quakertown

Ciocca Subaru of Allentown

Audi Allentown

Ciocca Chevrolet of Princeton
Mercedes Benz of Flemington
Ciocca Chevrolet of West Chester
Ciocca Honda of Williamsport
Ciocca Hyundai of Williamsport
Ciocca Toyota of Williamsport
BMW of Williamsport

Ciocca Volkswagen State College
Ciocca Audi State College
Mercedes Benz of State College
Ciocca Nissan of Quakertown
Ciocca Subaru of Pleasantville
Ciocca Chevrolet Buick GMC AC
Ciocca Cadillac of Atlantic City
Ciocca Subaru of Philadelphia

Ciocca Subaru of Ewing

Ciocca Kia of Ewing

Ciocca Ford Lincoln of Lawrenceville
Ciocca Subaru of Flemington

Ciocca Ford Lincoln Flemington

Ciocca Chevrolet Cadillac Buick Flemington

Audi Volkswagen Flemington

Porsche Flemington

Infinti Flemington

Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram Flemington

CIOCCA DEALERSHIPS

215-398-6778
215-486-2515
610-492-7109
610-890-7050
717-901-4700
215-883-9295
215-608-3246
844-210-1314
888-709-1467
609-445-3704
833-864-0574
484-364-3809
570-326-2858
844-641-3267
570-323-4683
570-567-2021
814-206-0902
814-206-0903
814-206-0904
215-999-6418
866-771-8269
609-438-8835
609-345-2100
855-950-5808
609-793-9402
866-962-6343
609-882-2900
908-782-2025
908-782-3673
908-782-3331
908-782-2400
908-782-2400
908-782-6868

908-788-5858

General Manager
General Sales Manager
General Manager
General Manager
General Manager
General Manager
General Manager
General Manager
General Manager
General Manager
General Sales Manager
General Manager
General Sales Manager
General Manager
General Manager
General Sales Manager
General Manager
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General Sales Manager
General Manager
General Sales Manager
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General Manager
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