Ciocca Dealerships

January, 2024

Woods Services Employees and Affiliates:

The Ciocca Dealerships are pleased to continue the Woods Services Friends and Family Employee Purchase Program. The employees of Woods Services and its affiliates, along with their friends and families have the ability to purchase any new or pre-owned vehicle at all Ciocca dealerships and at Faulkner Buick GMC in West Chester, for \$500 off the on line price minus available incentives the customer qualifies for.

To utilize this purchase program you just identify yourself as a Woods Services Friends & or Family member when you contact the dealership. We promise the experience to be simple, fast, and stress free!

All of our inventory can be viewed at <u>www.CioccaDealerships.com</u> for your convenience. Limited production models and low volume/high demand vehicles may be excluded from this offer, please contact the dealership to check vehicle eligibility.

.

Please see the attached page for the dealership listings and contact information.

Thank You,

Gregg Ciocca

CIOCCA DEALERSHIPS

Ciocca Ford of Quakertown	215-398-6778	General Manager
Ciocca Ford of Souderton	215-486-2515	General Sales Manager
Faulkner Buick GMC West Chester	610-492-7109	General Manager
Ciocca Volkswagen of Allentown	610-890-7050	General Manager
Ciocca Honda of Harrisburg	717-901-4700	General Manager
Ciocca Hyundai of Quakertown	215-883-9295	General Manager
Ciocca Chevrolet of Quakertown	215-608-3246	General Manager
Ciocca Subaru of Allentown	844-210-1314	General Manager
Audi Allentown	888-709-1467	General Manager
Ciocca Chevrolet of Princeton	609-445-3704	General Manager
Mercedes Benz of Flemington	833-864-0574	General Sales Manager
Ciocca Chevrolet of West Chester	484-364-3809	General Manager
Ciocca Honda of Williamsport	570-326-2858	General Sales Manager
Ciocca Hyundai of Williamsport	844-641-3267	General Manager
Ciocca Toyota of Williamsport	570-323-4683	General Manager
BMW of Williamsport	570-567-2021	General Sales Manager
Ciocca Volkswagen State College	814-206-0902	General Manager
Ciocca Audi State College	814-206-0903	General Manager
Mercedes Benz of State College	814-206-0904	General Manager
Ciocca Nissan of Quakertown	215-999-6418	General Manager
Ciocca Subaru of Pleasantville	866-771-8269	General Sales Manager
Ciocca Chevrolet Buick GMC AC	609-438-8835	General Manager
Ciocca Cadillac of Atlantic City	609-345-2100	General Sales Manager
Ciocca Subaru of Philadelphia	855-950-5808	General Manager
Ciocca Subaru of Ewing	609-793-9402	General Manager
Ciocca Kia of Ewing	866-962-6343	General Manager
Ciocca Ford Lincoln of Lawrenceville	609-882-2900	General Manager
Ciocca Subaru of Flemington	908-782-2025	General Manager
Ciocca Ford Lincoln Flemington	908-782-3673	General Manager
Ciocca Chevrolet Cadillac Buick Flemington	908-782-3331	General Manager
Audi Volkswagen Flemington	908-782-2400	General Manager
Porsche Flemington	908-782-2400	General Manager
Infinti Flemington	908-782-6868	General Manager
Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram Flemington	908-788-5858	General Manager